
Classement général Pistolet

Nom: Prénom: Cat. Arme: 25 mètres 50 mètres Roi
1 Leuenberger Michael A PPA 149 144 293 chal+prix Roi
2 Lienher François A PPA 147 144 291
3 Leuenberger Aurelie A/d PPA 146 140 286 prix Dame
4 Leuenberger Gilbert A PPA 144 141 285
5 Rub Roland V PO 145 139 284 prix Vétéran
6 Blaser Sacha J PPA 143 139 282 prix Junior
7 Hutzli Johnny A PPA 143 139 282
8 Leuenberger Marcel V PPA 142 138 280
9 Maccabiani Flavien A PPA 141 137 278

10 Guye-Beerger Siméon J PPA 145 132 277
11 Chuat Thierry A PPA 143 133 276
12 Vuilliomenet Damien A PPA 143 133 276
13 Bürki Jean-Claude V PPA 141 133 274
14 Engel Olivier A PPA 144 128 272
15 Lehmann Cyril J PPA 140 124 264
16 Leuenberger Francis SV PPA 139 124 263
17 Brand Théo SV PO 128 130 258
18 Bernasconi Antonio A PO 133 125 258
19 Huguenin Laeticia A/d PPA 125 130 255
20 Luy Cédric A PO 133 121 254
21 Lehmann Eric J PPA 137 115 252
22 Blatter Christophe A PPA 130 117 247
23 Süsstrunk Martin A PO 121 106 227
24 Ptermann Marie J/ d PPA 127 99 226
25 Nguyen Thuan A PO 124 76 200
26 Blandenier Philippe A PO 98 78 176

Passe 25 mètres

Nom: Prénom: Cat. Arme: 25 mètres
1 Leuenberger Michael A PPA 149
2 Lienher François A PPA 147
3 Leuenberger Aurelie A/d PPA 146
4 Rub Roland V PO 145
5 Guye-Beerger Siméon J PPA 145
6 Leuenberger Gilbert A PPA 144
7 Engel Olivier A PPA 144
8 Chuat Thierry A PPA 143
9 Blaser Sacha J PPA 143

10 Hutzli Johnny A PPA 143
11 Vuilliomenet Damien A PPA 143
12 Leuenberger Marcel V PPA 142
13 Maccabiani Flavien A PPA 141
14 Bürki Jean-Claude V PPA 141
15 Lehmann Cyril J PPA 140
16 Leuenberger Francis SV PPA 139
17 Lehmann Eric J PPA 137
18 Bernasconi Antonio A PO 133
19 Luy Cédric A PO 133
20 Blatter Christophe A PPA 130
21 Brand Théo SV PO 128
22 Ptermann Marie J/ d PPA 127
23 Huguenin Laeticia A/d PPA 125
24 Nguyen Thuan A PO 124
25 Süsstrunk Martin A PO 121
26 Blandenier Philippe A PO 98

Passe 50 mètres

Nom: Prénom: Cat. Arme: 50 mètres
1 Leuenberger Michael A PPA 144
2 Lienher François A PPA 144
3 Leuenberger Gilbert A PPA 141
4 Leuenberger Aurelie A/d PPA 140
5 Rub Roland V PO 139
6 Blaser Sacha J PPA 139
7 Hutzli Johnny A PPA 139
8 Leuenberger Marcel V PPA 138
9 Maccabiani Flavien A PPA 137

10 Chuat Thierry A PPA 133
11 Bürki Jean-Claude V PPA 133
12 Vuilliomenet Damien A PPA 133
13 Guye-Beerger Siméon J PPA 132
14 Brand Théo SV PO 130
15 Huguenin Laeticia A/d PPA 130
16 Engel Olivier A PPA 128
17 Bernasconi Antonio A PO 125
18 Leuenberger Francis SV PPA 124
19 Lehmann Cyril J PPA 124
20 Luy Cédric A PO 121
21 Blatter Christophe A PPA 117
22 Lehmann Eric J PPA 115
23 Süsstrunk Martin A PO 106
24 Ptermann Marie J/ d PPA 99
25 Blandenier Philippe A PO 78
26 Nguyen Thuan A PO 76

prix 25m

prix 50m
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